Radiators, Oil Coolers & Accessories
  www.FLUIDYNE®.com                                                                                                                                      FLUIDYNE® Radiators, Coolers, and Accessories    3
THE CATALOG
Using the Catalog . . .
This catalog is divided into two sections, Direct-Fit Radiators, and Universal parts such as Racing  Radiators,
Oil Coolers, and Electric fans. To determine which Direct-Fit Radiator you need, simply fi nd the make,
model and year of your car on pages 4 through 6, and you will fi nd the correct part number listed for your

Shrouded Oil Coolers .............................................................................................................................................. 19
Cole WebMarketing
Text Box
V2011-0208
4    FLUIDYNE® Radiators, Coolers, and Accessories                                                                                                                                    www.FLUIDYNE®.com
DIRECT  FIT  RADIATORS
Application Part Number Core Design
FLUIDYNE® All-Aluminum Direct-Fit Radiators are manufactured using a high efficiency furnace
brazed core, with no epoxy. All tanks and fittings are TIG/MIG welded for maximum strength and
durability. The quality of this type of construction, coupled with the true Direct-Fit fitment, makes
FLUIDYNE® the number one choice for car builders the world over.
At FLUIDYNE®, Direct-Fit is not just a slogan, it is our benchmark. If you do not find your application
listed here, please check on page 13 for Universal Radiators, or on pages 7 through 12 where we list
the sizes of all FLUIDYNE® Direct-Fit radiators.
Acura
90-93 Acura Integra Radiator M/T FHP11-90INT Single row 38MM
94-00 Acura Integra Radiator M/T FHP11-94INT Single row 38MM
97 Acura CL Series M/T FHP11-94ACC Single row 38MM
BMW
92-99 BMW E36 radiator M/T FHP11-92E36 Single row 38MM
99 323 series M/T FHP11-92E36 Single row 38MM
92-96 325 series M/T FHP11-92E36 Single row 38MM
96-98 328 series M/T FHP11-92E36 Single row 38MM
96-02 M Series M/T FHP11-92E36 Single row 38MM
97-02 Z3 except with1.9L engine M/T FHP11-92E36 Single row 38MM
Chevrolet
55-56 Passenger car 6 cylinder M/T FHP20-5556-6 2-row 1 inch tubes
55-56 Passenger car 6 cylinder A/T FHP20A-5556-6 2-row 1 inch tubes
57 Passenger car 6 cylinder M/T FHP20-5700-6 2-row 1 inch tubes
57 Passenger car 6 cylinder A/T FHP2A-5700-6 2-row 1 inch tubes
55-57 Passenger car 8 cyl M/T FHP20-5557-8 2-row 1 inch tubes
55-57 Passenger car 8 cyl A/T FHP20A-5557-8 2-row 1 inch tubes
67-69 Camaro M/T FHP30-67CAM 3-row 1 inch tubes
Chrysler
95-00 Sebring 4 cyl M/T FHP11-95MIT-NT Single row 38MM
Dodge
97-98 Viper FHP30-98VI 3-row 1 inch tubes
     Can be adapted to later models with some fan modifications
Eagle
90-94 Talon M/T FHP11-90MIT Single row 38MM
95-98 Talon OEM Turbo M/T FHP11-95MIT Single row 38MM
95-98 Talon OEM non turbo M/T FHP11-95MIT-NT Single row 38MM
  www.FLUIDYNE®.com                                                                                                                                      FLUIDYNE® Radiators, Coolers, and Accessories    5
DIRECT  FIT  RADIATORS
Application Part Number Core Design
Ford
60-65 Falcon M/T FHP30-64MU 3-row 1 inch tubes
60-65 Falcon A/T FHP30A-64MU 3-row 1 inch tubes
64-66 Mustang M/T FHP30-64MU 3-row 1 inch tubes
64-66 Mustang A/T FHP30A-64MU 3-row 1 inch tubes
64-66 Mustang/Falcon with 5.0 engine FHP30-64MU5.0 3-row 1 inch tubes
     conversion and M/T
79-93 Mustang M/T FHP20-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
79-93 Mustang A/T FHP20A-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
94-95 Mustang M/T FHP20-95MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
94-95 Mustang A/T FHP20A-95MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
96 Mustang M/T FHP20-96MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
96 Mustang A/T FHP20A-96MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
97-04 Mustang M/T FHP20-97MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
97-04 Mustang A/T FHP20A-97MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
05-07 Mustang FHP20-05MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
80-88 Thunderbird M/T FHP20-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
80-88 Thunderbird A/T FHP20A-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
83-86 LTD (not LTDII) M/T FHP20-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
83-86 LTD (not LTDII) A/T FHP20A-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
80-83 Fairmont and Futura M/T FHP20-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
80-83 Fairmont and Futura A/T FHP20A-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
06-07 Ford F150 FHP20-F150 2-row 1 inch tubes
Honda
94-97 Accord M/T FHP11-94ACC Single row 38MM
88-91 CRX M/T FHP11-88CRX Single row 38MM
88-91 CRX (Half size-14 inch width) M/T FHP11-88CRX.5 Single row 38MM
92-00 Civic M/T FHP11-92CIV Single row 38MM
97-99 Prelude M/T FHP11-94ACC Single row 38MM
Mazda
93-95 RX7 M/T FHP11-93RX7 Single row 38MM
Mercury
80-86 Capri M/T FHP20-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
80-86 Capri A/T FHP20A-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes
80-88 Cougar M/T FHP20-93MU 2-row 1 inch tubes

core and also the overall depth as
measured at the tanks.
Radiator Measurements
Mitsubishi
90-94 Eclipse M/T FHP11-90MIT Single row 38MM
95-99 Eclipse OEM Turbo M/T FHP11-95MIT Single row 38MM
95-99 Eclipse OEM non-turbo M/T FHP11-95MIT-NT Single row 38MM
02-06 EV07 & EV08 FHP11-04MITEVO Single row 38MM
Pantera
All DeTomasa Panteras FHP30-PAN 3-row 1 inch tubes
Pontiac
67-69 Firebird M/T FHP30-67CAM 3-row 1 inch tubes
Shelby Cobra
Original AC Cobra style FHP30-SHELBY 3-row 1 inch tubes
Toyota
86-92 Supra M/T FHP11-86SUP Single row 38MM
93-98 Supra M/T FHP11-93SUP Single row 38MM
D = DEPTH
  www.FLUIDYNE®.com                                                                                                                                      FLUIDYNE® Radiators, Coolers, and Accessories    7
 Fittings
Part Number:  FHP11-90INT

A
N
T
E
R
A
  www.FLUIDYNE®.com                                                                                                                                      FLUIDYNE® Radiators, Coolers, and Accessories    13
UNIVERSAL/RACING RADIATORS
These Universal radiators can be adapted to many different applications for which a Direct-Fit
Radiator is unavailable, and are especially suited to Late Model Stock Car Racing applications. They
are available in all of the sizes listed below, and with the hose locations suitable for either Chevy or
Ford style configurations. These Universal radiators are all manufactured with high efficiency all
aluminum furnace brazed cores, with TIG welded tanks.
Part Number Core Size Overall Size     Core Style
CHEVY CONFIGURATION  -  Single Pass
FHP20-34320C-22 17W X 19T X 2.25D 22W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34320C-24 19W X 19T X 2.25D 24W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34320C-26 21W X 19T X 2.25D 26W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34320C-28 23W X 19T X 2.25D 28W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34320C-31 26W X 19T X 2.25D 31W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FORD CONFIGURATION  -  Single Pass
FHP20-34320F-22 17W X 19T X 2.25D 22W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34320F-24 19W X 19T X 2.25D 24W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34320F-26 21W X 19T X 2.25D 26W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34320F-28 23W X 19T X 2.25D 28W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34320F-31 26W X 19T X 2.25D 31W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
Chevy Confi guration
Ford Confi guration
Part Number Core Size Overall Size     Core Style
Part Number Core Size Overall Size     Core Style
CHEVY CONFIGURATION  -  2-Pass
FHP20-34322C-22 17W X 19T X 2.25D 22W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34322C-24 19W X 19T X 2.25D 24W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34322C-26 21W X 19T X 2.25D 26W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34322C-28 23W X 19T X 2.25D 28W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34322C-31 26W X 19T X 2.25D 31W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FORD CONFIGURATION  -  2-Pass
FHP20-34322F-22 17W X 19T X 2.25D 22W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34322F-24 19W X 19T X 2.25D 24W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34322F-26 21W X 19T X 2.25D 26W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34322F-28 23W X 19T X 2.25D 28W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
FHP20-34322F-31 26W X 19T X 2.25D 31W X 19T X 2.50D 2-row 1 inch tubes
Chevy Confi guration
Ford Confi guration
Part Number Core Size Overall Size     Core Style
14    FLUIDYNE® Radiators, Coolers, and Accessories                                                                                                                                    www.FLUIDYNE®.com